17th Annual Billy Kimmel Memorial Golf Tournament

Thursday, May 9th, 2024 @ 9:00 a.m. Mayapple Golf Course, Carlisle, Pennsylvania

Presented by:







Sponsorship Opportunities

Sponsorship is a very important part of charity events, and what other group of people understands that more than sprint car fans? This tournament features several different types of sponsorship and advertising opportunities. Billy Kimmel was a spirited driver with great aspirations. With your help, we can turn this into an event that would make Billy proud. So not only can you come out for a day of golf, but also, you can gain exposure for your company, all while supporting a great cause.

- 1. Title Sponsors Title sponsors receive all of the perks listed below, as well as your company name printed on the tournament banners, the cover of the program and all invitations/entry forms.
- 2. Gold Sponsors Gold sponsors will receive a company sign on the tee box at their designated hole. Your company will also receive a complimentary, four-person entry into the event. Lastly, each gold sponsor will receive recognition on the Billy Kimmel web site, as well as the tournament program.
- 3. Silver Sponsors Silver sponsors will receive a company sign on the tee box at their designated hole. Each silver sponsor will receive recognition on the Billy Kimmel web site, as well as the tournament program.
- 4. Bronze Sponsors Bronze sponsors will receive a company sign on the tee box at their designated hole.
- 5. **Private Sponsors** Anyone who would like to make a private donation may do so, there is no required amount. Please advise if you would like to remain anonymous.

Please sign me up for the following sponsorship opportunities:

	Gold Sponsor Silver Sponsor Bronze Sponsor Anonymous Prize Donor	\$500 \$250 \$125 \$ Item(s)	<u> </u>	
Name for course sign			Contact Name	
Address		UFA		
Day Phone	Alte	ernate Phone	OBGO.	
Fmail		Include Company Logo for Sign		

For additional information, please email mechkimmel@comcast.net or call 717-697-5380 Checks made payable to Billy Kimmel Memorial Fund.

Mail form and payment to Billy Kimmel Memorial, 30 Kim Acres Drive, Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 Thank you for your continued support.

All proceeds to benefit the Billy Kimmel Memorial Scholarship Foundation a 501 (c3) Public Charity.